
HAIR SERVICES
Haircut
Blowout
Updo (does not include blowout)
Series of 6 Blowout Services
Series of15 Blowout Services
Add-on Iron Service

CONDITIONING TREATMENTS
Express Salon Treatments
Color Radiance Treatment
Restorative Hair Repair Treatment

HAIR COLOR
One Process
(first time and touchup)
One Process
with Hairline Highlights
One Process 
with Full Head Highlights
Highlights
Gloss
Two Process Color
Corrective Color

SMOOTHING TREATMENT 
FEKKAI Smoothing Treatment

EYEBROWS
Eyebrow Wax
Eyebrow Tweeze
Eyebrow Tint

MAKEUP
Application (30 mins)
Red Carpet Ready Application
Eyelashes only
Lesson (60 mins)
Series of 6 Makeup Applications 
Series of 6 Red Carpet-Ready Applications

MANICURE & PEDICURE
Manicure
Hot Creme French Manicure
Hot Creme or French Manicure
Shellac Manicure
Rose de Mai Manicure
Paraffin Manicure

Pedicure
French Pedicure
Sports Pedicure
Shellac Pedicure
Sea Salt Pedicure
Revitalizing Spa Pedicure
Mandarin Supreme Pedicure
Paraffin Pedicure

Polish Change Manicure
Polish Change (French Manicure)
Polish Change Pedicure
Polish Change (French Pedicure)

SERIES of 10
Manicures
Hot Creme Manicure

SERIES OF 6
Pedicures
Sports Pedicures
Sea Salt Pedicures
Revitalizing Spa Pedicures
Mandarin Supreme Pedicures
Paraffin Pedicures

Shellac Polish Removal
Paraffin Hand or Foot Treatment

WAXING
Lip
Chin

BRIDAL SERVICES (in-salon)
Bridal Hair/Consultation             from
Bridal Makeup Application         from

Haircut with Frédéric Fekkai

THE MARK 
25 East 77th Street 
New York, NY 10075 
212.396.4600 

Monday - Wednesday 
8AM - 7PM

Thursday 
8AM - 8PM

Friday - Saturday 
8AM - 7PM

Sunday 
10AM - 6PM

$170
$95
$170
$500
$1255
$58

$49
$79
$79

$175

$275

$355
$340
$125
by consultation 
by consultation

$545

$61
$66
$50

$140
$195
$50
$225
$740
$1030

$50
$59
$55
$75
$75
$99

$99
$106
$115
$122
$120
$120
$120
$129

$30
$36
$45
$50

$440
$484

$525
$610
$635
$635
$635
$680

$25
$30

$29
$31

$375
$300

from
from
from
from
from
from

from

from

from
from 
from

from

$1000

APPOINTMENTS  
Please arrive 10 minutes prior to your appointment to ensure you receive your full service. 
We recommend that you book your next appointment prior to leaving the salon so that  
we can be sure to accommodate your schedule.

CANCELLATIONS  
In consideration of our other clients and our technicians, please give a 24-hour notice 
of any cancellation. A credit card is required to secure ALL appointments.  
No shows will be charged the full service price.

FEKKAI GIFT CARDS  
Available for purchase at FEKKAI.com, the FEKKAI app, and both of our salons.

*Prices subject to change.


