

THE MARK 25 East 77th Street New York, NY 10075 212.396.4600

Monday - Wednesday 8AM - 7PM Thursday 8AM - 8PM Friday - Saturday 8AM - 7PM

Sunday

10AM - 6PM

Haircut with Frédéric Fekkai		\$1000	MANICURE & PEDICURE		
			Manicure		\$50
HAIR SERVICES			Hot Creme French Manicure		\$59
Haircut	from	\$170	Hot Creme or French Manicure		\$55
Blowout	from	\$95	Shellac Manicure		\$ <i>7</i> 5
Updo (does not include blowout)	from	\$170	Rose de Mai Manicure		\$ <i>7</i> 5
Series of 6 Blowout Services	from	\$500	Paraffin Manicure		\$99
Series of 15 Blowout Services	from	\$1255			
Add-on Iron Service	from	\$58	Pedicure		\$99
			French Pedicure		\$106
CONDITIONING TREATMENTS			Sports Pedicure		\$115
Express Salon Treatments		\$49	Shellac Pedicure		\$122
Color Radiance Treatment		\$79	Sea Salt Pedicure		\$120
Restorative Hair Repair Treatment		\$79	Revitalizing Spa Pedicure		\$120
·			Mandarin Supreme Pedicure		\$120
HAIR COLOR			Paraffin Pedicure		\$129
One Process					
(first time and touchup)	from	\$ 1 <i>7</i> 5	Polish Change Manicure		\$30
One Process			Polish Change (French Manicur	e)	\$36
with Hairline Highlights	from	\$275	Polish Change Pedicure		\$45
One Process			Polish Change (French Pedicure	)	\$50
with Full Head Highlights	from	\$355			
Highlights	from	\$340	SERIES of 10		
Gloss	from	\$125	Manicures		\$440
Two Process Color		by consultation	Hot Creme Manicure		\$484
Corrective Color		by consultation			
			SERIES OF 6		
SMOOTHING TREATMENT			Pedicures		\$525
FEKKAI Smoothing Treatment	from	\$545	Sports Pedicures		\$610
			Sea Salt Pedicures		\$635
EYEBROWS			Revitalizing Spa Pedicures		\$635
Eyebrow Wax		\$61	Mandarin Supreme Pedicures		\$635
Eyebrow Tweeze		\$66	Paraffin Pedicures		\$680
Eyebrow Tint		\$50			
			Shellac Polish Removal		\$25
MAKEUP			Paraffin Hand or Foot Treatment		\$30
Application (30 mins)		\$140			
Red Carpet Ready Application		\$195	WAXING		
Eyelashes only		\$50	Lip		\$29
Lesson (60 mins)		\$225	Chin		\$31
Series of 6 Makeup Applications		\$ <i>7</i> 40			
Series of 6 Red Carpet-Ready Applie	cations	\$1030	BRIDAL SERVICES (in-salon)		
			Bridal Hair/Consultation	from	\$375
			B • 1 1 4 4 1 4 1 4		A 0 0 0

\$300

from

Bridal Makeup Application

## **APPOINTMENTS**

Please arrive 10 minutes prior to your appointment to ensure you receive your full service. We recommend that you book your next appointment prior to leaving the salon so that we can be sure to accommodate your schedule.

## **CANCELLATIONS**

In consideration of our other clients and our technicians, please give a 24-hour notice of any cancellation. A credit card is required to secure ALL appointments. No shows will be charged the full service price.

## **FEKKAI GIFT CARDS**

Available for purchase at FEKKAI.com, the FEKKAI app, and both of our salons.

<sup>\*</sup>Prices subject to change.